Surat-395006, Gujarat, India

Tel : +91 98251 90407 . Email : info@shishindustries.com
Web : www.shishindustries.com

12 Sagar Shaileshbhai Mon pupmates 11,561
Sonpal

13 Khimani Brijesh Damodar Non promoter 11,561

14 Nena Brijeshkumar Non promoter 11,561
Khimani

15 Diptiben Harshadbhai Wont prometer 11.561
Khimani °

16 Sapanaben Brijeshbhai Nem peommates 11.561
Khimani i

17 Harshadbhai Damodardas a 11.561
Khimani P °

18 Bhisra Mohanbhai
Naranihai Non promoter 28,902

19 Kantibhai L Savani Non promoter 28,902

20 Dipak Lakhani Non promoter 28,902

21 Vipul Premchandra 5,781
Kotadiya Non promoter

22 Vipul Premchandra 8,671
Kotadiya (HUF) Hon prameter

23 Jasmin Pravinbhai 5,781
Kotadiya Non promoter

24 Kotadiya Jasmin 8,671
Pravinbhai (HUF) Hon Proaplet

25 Dishant Ajaybhai Raja Non promoter 5,781

TOTAL 11,04,055

Post Allotment of Securities - Outcome of the Subscription:

Pre-Preferential Issue :
Post-Preferential Issue

Se No Category of (As on 27/01/2023)

Shareholder ;
No. of Equity No. of Equity

Rhuae Percentage Shares Percentage

1 Promoters & 7576326 71.88% 7576326 65.07%

Promoters’ Group

2 Public 2963674 28.12% 4067729 34.93%

Total 10540000 100.00% 11644055 100.00%

*The post issue shareholding pattern in the above table has been prepared on the basis that the proposed
allottee(s) will subscribe to all the Equity Shares which they are intent to do so. In the event for any reason, the
proposed allottee(s) do not or are unable to subscribe to and/or are not allotted the Equity Shares, the
shareholding pattern in the above table would undergo corresponding changes.

Issue Price:

To be determined in accordance with Regulation 164 of SEBI (Issue of Capital and Disclosure

Requirements) Regulations, 2018.

SHISH INT

LIVI -

Manufacturer of P.P. Hollow Sheet & Air bubble film